F’R%HVIM. SE

Roznik Trail tek 2024 - absolutno

ZENSKE ABSOLUTNO-Z

Mesto

1

1

Tekmovalec
AMANDA PETROVIC JUS
CIJAN MARUSA Brkic
KUNSTEL] Ingrid
POLONCA STRMAN
PETRAS Slavka
EMA VOLAVSEK
ZLOGAR lvica
NENA SERBINEK
KATJA KOMAT
KASTELIC Zvonka
NEZA BRANKOVIC
BREZNIKAR Natasa
MONIKA MORATO
STAFA Anamarija
VUJIC Cvetka
TEJA TROPAN
VIDIC Tjasa
JANA SUHADOLNIK
ALENKA HAFNER
UNUK Ina
AJDA ZOR
ARJANA BREGAR
DESTOVNIK Ana
BOLHA REBEKA STOISAVLJEVIC
ERZEN NeZa
GLAVINA Barbara
FETTICH Anja
ANA MILOS
TATJANA SLAPAR
NEVENKA CUK

TANJA PLESTENJAK

Panoga:Tek, datum:06.06.2024
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Zenske absolutno
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Zenske absolutno

Klub

TB Sport
SSK llirija
GiBit

Ssk ilirija

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

GiBit
/
L) TEKACI

/

Amfibija

/
DR MOL
GiBit

DIJASKI DOM BEZIGRAD

SK SKB

Smeh,tek in greh

Tek smeh in greh

Result
0.040636574074074
0.039131944444444
0.045300925925926
0.047523148148148
0.053101851851852
0.042835648148148
0.051388888888889
0.053900462962963
0.054236111111111
0.058935185185185
0.051979166666667

0.0553125
0.055891203703704
0.057407407407407
0.063414351851852
0.052777777777778
0.056689814814815
0.057407407407407
0.063020833333333

0.053125
0.059606481481481
0.063194444444444
0.064351851851852
0.055636574074074
0.062546296296296
0.063402777777778
0.064351851851852
0.064537037037037
0.064861111111111
0.064861111111111

0.064861111111111


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29782
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5938
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8632
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5887
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19059
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45788
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26373
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17850
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39364
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38523
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23174

MOSKI ABSOLUTNO-M

Mesto

Tekmovalec
LAPAJNE Jure
PRITRZNIK Maj
MAROLT Joze
PODVEZ Matjaz
DRAGAN PANDUREVIC
LJUBIC Luka
DAVID MUHIC
MIHELIC Dejan
STOSIC Igor
LAZNIK Drago
SPAN Nino
GARBAJS Matic
ZNIDARSIC Aljosa
ZAGAR Aleksander
CVIRN Tadej
JAVORNIK Andrej
GREGOR GROS
MATE) KOMEL
RADIVOJEVIC Aleksander
KOTAR Dusan
MATJAZ ZNIDAR
RIHTARSIC Matija
MARKO BRUNDULA
HOCEVAR Primoz
SENEGACNIK Marjan
ZIGA PLECNIK MASLO
BOMBEK Filip
ESIH Uros
KASTELIC Ale$
SVETEK Tilen
KOZUH Jan
MITJA KODRIC
JUZINA Rudi
VODOPIVEC Luka
ZNIDAR Klemen
LUKA CoLIC

TOMAZ VETERNIK
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Kategorija
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
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Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno

Moski absolutno

Klub

Modri dirkaci

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

Ljubljanski tekaci

AD HITROST

SSK ILIRIJA

Moravce

DR MOL

GiBit

GORICANE d.d.

CBE

GiBit

CBE

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

Triatlon klub Inles Ri...

Result
0.032604166666667
0.032731481481481
0.036365740740741

0.03837962962963
0.038402777777778
0.035219907407407
0.036747685185185
0.039247685185185
0.040694444444444
0.047326388888889
0.039664351851852
0.038981481481481
0.040891203703704
0.043321759259259
0.052071759259259
0.040266203703704

0.04130787037037
0.042233796296296
0.043587962962963
0.054108796296296
0.040393518518519

0.04130787037037
0.042407407407407
0.045914351851852
0.065717592592593
0.041446759259259
0.042326388888889
0.043877314814815
0.046782407407407
0.043738425925926
0.043946759259259
0.046909722222222
0.047210648148148
0.044733796296296
0.047291666666667
0.048055555555556

0.049155092592593


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6002
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44245
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7044
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17065
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47791
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/48189
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30703
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4707
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16636
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33477
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8637
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21145
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45866
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/48374
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47027
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/32797
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/529
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14553
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Tekmovalec
ZIDAN Jernej
MATE] VODOPIVEC
DAMIJAN BACANI
LOVRO ZA|C
MEVEC Janez
SHAKHVOROSTOV Alexey
JAKOB ROBIC
LESAR Samo
NEJC FILIPIC
ARKO Boris
MATIJA VIDIC
MATIC BILBAN
ALES SKODLAR
ANDRE] BAN
ANDRAZ KAMBIC
PERO IVANOSKI
CANKAR Uros
GASPER MARINSEK
NEJC ZOLGAR
MALOVRH Jure
KALISNIK Gregor
DAVID FARCNIK
FERENC Matej
MATEJ JERETINA

JAKA SKUBIC

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno
Moski absolutno

Moski absolutno

Klub

SD Zagorica pri Dolskem

/

SSK ILIRIJA

| LOVE SUPERSPORT

DIJASKI DOM BEZIGRAD

CBE

SSK llirija
/

DR MOL

Result
0.045949074074074
0.047673611111111
0.049201388888889
0.052627314814815
0.046990740740741
0.048368055555556
0.052777777777778
0.055671296296296
0.047453703703704
0.050532407407407
0.056689814814815
0.049548611111111
0.050833333333333
0.051145833333333
0.051342592592593
0.051956018518519
0.052384259259259
0.052766203703704
0.053773148148148
0.055706018518519
0.060972222222222
0.061006944444444
0.061018518518519
0.062986111111111

0.063020833333333


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/48971
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/37896
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/42597
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/41539
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18064
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/48278

